

MACT 206/22

AWANINDRA NARAYAN PANDEY Vs. SANDEEP KUMAR AND ANR
02.09.2022

Present:- Sh.Yogender Kuamr, Advocate for petitioner with petitioner.

As per the verification report, address of petitioner has been found as correct.

Heard.

Issue notice of petition to all respondents on filing of PF/RC for NDOH. Respondents be also served through whatsapp, email and text message for next date of hearing.

Put up on 12.12.2022.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
02.09.2022