

MACT 206/22

AWANDIRA NARAYAN PANDEY VS. SANDEEP KUMAR &
ANR.

12.12.2022

Present:- None.

As per the report, petitioner has not taken necessary steps for service of respondents.

Last opportunity is granted to take necessary steps for service of respondents.

Issue notice of the petition afresh to all respondents on filing of PF/RC and through whatsapp for 27.03.2023. Process be also given dasti.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
12.12.2022