

MACT no.206/2022
Awanindra Narayan Pandey v. Sandeep Kumar & Anr.

14.05.2024

Present : None.

In this matter, Court Commissioner was appointed to record depositions. Be awaited for filing report by Court Commissioner.

Put up for appearance/ further proceedings on 05.07.2024.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO-MACT-01/SHD/KKD
Delhi/14.05.2024