

16 MACT 206/22
Awanindra Narayan Pandey v. Sandeep Kr. & Anr.

06.08.2025

Present: Petitioner with counsel Sh. Ankit Tyagi.
Sh. A.K. Dubey, counsel for R1.
Sh. S.P.S. Chauhan, counsel for R2/ Magma HDI GIC Ltd.

IO be summoned as per order dated 19.03.2025.

Put up for RE on **10.11.2025**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO MACT-01 (SHD)/KKD
Delhi/06.08.2025